PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS

05-25-305-024

OoF
PROPERTY

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

.~ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

20FT

904 CRYSTAL IAKES ALL

7-9-64
1-26-66

3-29-67
L-24-68
11-4-94
5-21-04

WILSON GERALDINE
KIRBY ROBERT & MAMIE
ALBEE DAYTON HOMES INC
ADKINS, COY L & JEAN

TREGC JCOHN A & VIVIAN. PATRICIA
TREGO VIVIAN P

TREGO VIVIEN P & CINDI LU MULLS M 5TTRS

NO C.F. (5)
SP NO FEE




